Active Optical Cable
USB Type C
In standard version, the USB Type C protocol supports all performance levels over a maximum distance of
1 meter. Our USB Type C Active Optical Cable (AOC) is therefore the solution for extending this protocol.
With its hybrid design, power is supplied via copper wires, while data is transmitted via optical
fibers to avoid any additional power source and can be used like a standard plug-and-play cable.
With our USB Type C AOC cable, you can extend this protocol up to 15 meters without any loss of performance or
latency.

We therefore recommend that you test your system with one of
our products available from our distributors.
Please check the How to Order, the red dot are our products
available from our distributors.
Extend your USB Type C over long distances
Markets & Applications
Ground Vehicles
Soldier worn application
NavalC6ISR, Battlefield
Communication
Applications :
  Displays, Consoles, Visions systems,
   Situation awareness
Q'TY UNITSPECIFICATIONSITEM
TYPE:
DRAW:
CKD:
APP:
SHEET:1/1
DWG NO:
CUSTOMER:
PART NO:
UNIT:mm
REV:A0
DATE:2024.03.27
REV
A0
DESCRIPTION
ORIGIN
DATE
2024.03.27
SIGNATURE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED
TOOLING
DECIMALS  ANGLES
PCS
TABLE A mm
X.      =±1
X.X      =±0.25
X.X X     =±0.1
X.     ±0.3±1°
X.X    ±0.2±0.5°
X. XX    ±0.1±0.5°
Zhou Hao Yu
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
8
9
10
PCS
PCS
PCS
 E-Like Industrial(Hong Kong)Limited
1. Support 4 Lane DP2.1+USB2.0 & 2 Lane DP1.4+USB3.2
2. Support 8K@60Hz、4K@120Hz video transmission ;
3. Support 10Gbps Data transmission ;
4. Backwards USB 2.0 & USB 1.1 ;
5. Support PD 60W (20V 3A) Power Delivery
Note:
Screw
USB Type C A male Gold-Plated
USB Type C  PCBA(Source)